Signaling Plan and Supply, Installation, testing & commissioning of 
Outdoor Signaling material for S & T work in connection with 
Sonasan station Goods shed work & Y connectivity between 
Sabarmati - A and Asarva station on Ahmedabad Division of 
Western Railway. 
Approximate cost of work: 2. 4.78,63,097/(Rs. Four Crore 
Seventy-Eight Lakh Sixty-Three Thousand Ninety-Seven Only) 

Bid security: ¢3,89,300/-(Rs. Three Lakhs Eighty-Nine 
Thousand Three Hundred only) 
Date of time of submission and opening of tender: Submission of 
E-tender: 27.08.2025 Up to 15.00 Hrs. and opening at 15.30 Hrs. of 
27.08.2025 
Time and Date for opening of E-Tender: 15.30 hrs. on 27.08.2025 
Website particular and Notice Board where details of tender|